RCB would like to Thank...

There are too many to thank individually
in the confines of this program.

THANK YOU

to all
volunteers, donors and Red Corner Crew.

We are overwhelmed by the outpouring

of love and generosity from everyone in

the RCB community. Thank you for your
attendance and support.

In these bodies we will live. In these bodies we will die.
Where you invest your love, you invest your life.
-- Mumford & Sons (Awake My Soul)
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CAMPING AND BONFIRES

MECHANICAL BULL RIDING
2rm-5:30rm

FACE PHINTING AND BALLOON ART

BY CHELAS MONTANYE AND JOSHUA MNOBODY MYERS

MOBILE ZIPLNE
CAPTAIN SWIRLY MACICIAN

SKY LANTERNS RELEASE
BY PAST BENEFIT FAMILIES APROXG:30

RCB pHoTO BOOTH

PETTING 200 & PONY RIDES 2pm-5:30pm
RECYCLED TKILS ANIMAL RESCUE

BLIND SQUIRREL APPAREL
HOOPIISTRESSES

LOVE 4 LEXI GAME ZONE
PROFESSIONAL FIREWORKS SHOW

GENEROUSLY DONKTED BY INTERNATIONAL FREWORKS
0F DOUGLASSVILLE. SHOW WILL GO OFF IMMEDIATELY
geTER THE RAFFLE! APPROX SPM

!
DEDICATED TO I |

By By

MIKEY IS A 3 YEAR OLD BOY FROM POTTSTOWN WHO WAS DIAGNOSED WITH PRE-B CELL ACUTE LYMPHOBLASTIC LEUKEMIA
ON 2/16/15. MIEEY IS CURRENTLY UNDERGOING A 3 YEAR TREATMENT REGIMEN AND NEEDS ALL OF OUR SUPPORT.
PLEASE COME OUT TO RCBVII FOR A DAY OF FAMILY FUN, MUSIC, FOOD, FIREWORES, AND MUCH MORE
DEDICATED TO MIKEY AND HIS FIGHT! 100% OF THE PROCEEDS GO TO MIKEY BUNO AND HIS FAMILY

TICKETS-$30 AND KIDS 17 AND UNDER ARE FREE!!!!

FOOD, BEVERAGES, AND ALL ENTERTAINMENT IS INCLUDED IN THE TICKET PRICE (BUT MAY BE LIMITED)
ENTERTAINMENT: MIKE MULLIN, EMILY BRENNAN, BROOKE HEDRICK AND THE OTHERS

KYLE "PAUL" CAMPION AND DOUG ''THE HARPMAN'' COPELAND, HOT BEER

WHISKEYHICKON BOYS, CHESTNUT GROVE

FOOD-BBQ CHICKEN END PORK AVAILABLE FROM 2PM TO 8PM KID'S FOOD-THERE WILL BE A SEPERATE KID'S FOOD STATION SUPPLYING HOT DOGS,
GRILLED CHEESE, SNACKS, AND DRINKS THAT WILL RUN FROM THE OPENING OF THE EVENT. BEER & WINE GARDEN-MANY DIFFERENT BEERS AND WINES
AVEILEBLE, MUST BE 21 YEARS OF KGE.S0ET DRINKS, WATER, COFFEE WILL BE AVAILABLE.RAFFLE- TICKET PURCHASES WILL END APPROX TPM.

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 17 AT 1:00PM GATES OPEN AT NOON
465 RED CORNER RD DOUGLASSVILLE PA 19518 WWW.REDCORNERBENEFIT.COM
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"‘gHYVAC PRoODUCTS, INC. 'Tri-County Chiropractic
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TENTS PARTY BEVERAGE

Rentals & Planning
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Soul fmagery

www.soul-imagery.co
610-476-0652

Schedule and Line-Up

We do our best to stay on schedule, but times may vary. Thank you for your patience.

Kyle “Paul” Campion featuring
Doug “the harp man” Copeland

Jonathan Hayes

Emily Brennan
Weather Underground
Tea for 2

RCB KIDS UPDATE

Brooke Hedrick and The Others
Whiskeyhickon Boys

Chestnut Grove

MAIN RAFFLE/RCB Video

FIREWORKS

Hot Beer

Hot Whiskey

1:00

1:50

2:50

3:40

4:40

5:30

5:50

5:55

6:55

7:45

8:15

8:30

9:30



Thank you for attending this year’s
7th Annual Red Corner Benefit
dedicated to Mikey Buno.

Mikey is a 3 year old boy from Pottstown who was diagnosed with pre-
b cell acute lymphoblastic leukemia on Monday, February, 16th 2015.
Mikey is currently undergoing a 3 year treatment regimen and needs

all of our support.

He loves his big brother, Justin. Michael always feels braver and more

fearless when he's with him.

And he loves his little brother, Johnathan. Mikey loves his Mommom
and Pop Pop and his Uncle, Herbie, who is the favorite Uncle of the
family. He's a very lovey child. He hugs and kisses everyone!

He loves trains...

He loves dinosaurs...

He loves his furbaby...




