## RCB would like to Thank...

There are too many to thank individually in the confines of this program.

## **THANK YOU**

to all

volunteers, donors and Red Corner Crew.

We are overwhelmed by the outpouring of love and generosity from everyone in the RCB community. Thank you for your attendance and support.

In these bodies we will live. In these bodies we will die.

Where you invest your love, you invest your life.

-- Mumford & Sons (Awake My Soul)







TOTAL RENTAL









































































BEVERAGE











































CREATIVE VIBES
TATTOO STUDIO



## **Schedule and Line-Up**

We do our best to stay on schedule, but times may vary. Thank you for your patience.

Kyle "Paul" Campion featuring	1:00
Doug "the harp man" Copeland	
Jonathan Hayes	1:50
Emily Brennan	2:50
Weather Underground	3:40
Tea for 2	4:40
RCB KIDS UPDATE	5:30
Brooke Hedrick and The Others	5:50
Whiskeyhickon Boys	5:55
Chestnut Grove	6:55
MAIN RAFFLE/RCB Video	7:45
FIREWORKS	8:15
Hot Beer	8:30
Hot Whiskey	9.30

## Thank you for attending this year's 7th Annual Red Corner Benefit dedicated to Mikey Buno.

Mikey is a 3 year old boy from Pottstown who was diagnosed with preb cell acute lymphoblastic leukemia on Monday, February, 16th 2015. Mikey is currently undergoing a 3 year treatment regimen and needs all of our support.

He loves his big brother, Justin. Michael always feels braver and more fearless when he's with him.



And he loves his little brother, Johnathan. Mikey loves his Mommom and Pop Pop and his Uncle, Herbie, who is the favorite Uncle of the family. He's a very lovey child. He hugs and kisses everyone!

He loves trains...



He loves dinosaurs...



He loves his furbaby...

